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International Value | 2019 /£ 12 A | & A 8,000 $2.1500 112,943,000 5.7331%
Advisers, LLC 18 H HA 25,000 $2.1500 112,968,000 5.7344%
HA 17,000 $2.1500 112,985,000 5.7353%
HA 5,000 $2.1500 112,990,000 5.7355%
HA 6,000 $2.1500 112,996,000 5.7358%
HA 3,000 $2.1500 112,999,000 5.7360%
HA 3,000 $2.1500 113,002,000 5.7361%
HA 1,000 $2.1500 113,003,000 5.7362%
BHA 6,000 $2.1500 113,009,000 5.7365%
BHA 1,000 $2.1500 113,010,000 5.7365%
BHA 1,000 $2.1500 113,011,000 5.7366%
BHA 8,000 $2.1500 113,019,000 5.7370%
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